MAG SILVER CORP

MAG SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA55903Q1046

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
19.76 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.29% (1.17)

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,353 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

19.30 CAD (1,400)

19.80 CAD (600)
18.87 CAD
19.78 CAD
18.80 CAD
18.59 CAD

19.397303 CAD
234,576
4,550,141.72
1,614
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55903Q1046&ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ae851a06e0bf41b8c24c7ba778ca6765b7a4b3caffee4997ef868de57dcbe4&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66cc874b132a27c2f&time=1726414590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=017d52a734554d0bf248562584fcca952d4969f0a67e7aff889cc5177ff9330a&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de25d1694ab9b04fb&time=1726414590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31a0e09bad606c00ebbad661f5753b2624f989b025b455a01a4c08bec866d890&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db481ff3d3e737548&time=1726414590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d7e9f8c53a43ea4fb6fceef766f72085e3f4c44cf0c0e59bc2e2e9487b3c6e7&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b460e80cf4204df8a&time=1726414590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70894c95003c1f55e6de38c9953dd429d44bf486cc777592ab444886f794f538&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eba34707f93fb1c10&time=1726414590&tool=RSC

MAG SILVER CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
19.76 CAD

Difference (] 6.29% (1.17)

General attributes

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,353 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 19.30 CAD (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 19.80 CAD (600)
Open 18.87 CAD
High 19.78 CAD
Low 18.80 CAD
Close (prev. day) 18.59 CAD
VWAP 19.397303 CAD
Volume (pcs) 234,576
Trading volume 4,550,141.72
Number of trades 1,614
Last size 400

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +58.59% +37.51% -16.55%
Perf (abs.) +7.30 +5.39 -3.92
Beta - - -
Volatility  46.52 42.22 47.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAG SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 13.10 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 19.76 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 12.99 EUR
13

NYSE MKT 2024/09/ 22:00 14.53 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 12.28 EUR

17.70 CAD (182,635
17.47 CAD (144,594
17.56 CAD (168,729
15.33 CAD (216,851
19.78 CAD (2024/09/13
11.15 CAD (2024/03/01
19.78 CAD (2024/09/13
11.15 CAD (2024/03/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

4.55

0.00

15.00

0.00

—_ = — = — — = O

Number of
trades

14

1,614

11,148
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27086926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650619

MAG SILVER CORP
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:57 16.5635 CAD 0.01

08:20 12.22 EUR  0.00

19:31 1292 EUR  0.00

20:22 1298 EUR  0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8209334

MAG SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAG SILVER CORT

Contact Details
MAG SILVER CORP

Bentall Tower 5 Suite 328 550 Burrard Street
- V6C 2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 630 1399
Fax: +1 604 484 4710
E-mail: info@magsilver.com
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